Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Dolphin Offshore Enterprises (India) Limited

Annexure -9

Date of commencement of CIRP - 16/07/2020

List of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

List of creditors as on - 28/10/2021

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount
Amount of any | Amountt
Amount covered mutual | of claim
covered by |by Whether Amount of | dues that| under
Amount of claim security guarante |related contingent | may be | verificati [Remarks ,
SI. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Date of receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim interest e party ?  |% of Voting share claim set- off on if any
Life Insurance Corporation of
1|India NA 10/9/2020 67,762,547.00 | 67,762,547.00 |Other Creditors Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
2|Vashi Steels Pvt Ltd U9999MH1990PTC05213 |18/08/2020 40,591,038.00 | 40,591,038.00 |Other Creditors Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

108,353,585.00




